BERMAD Construction & Buildings
700  Series
Model WW-710-O-BE
Pressure & Flow
BERMAD Construction & Buildings
  Automatic electrically controlled  drainage valves of sediments from cooling towers and heat preserving reservoirs
  In HVAC (Heating, Ventilation and Air Conditioning) filtration application, where their flushing and drainage electric control
valves require “safe failure to close” functioning

BEBE
Size Model       Category End Connections
How to Order
Please specify the requested valve in the following sequence:
ISO-16 16
ISO-25 25
ABNT16 B6
ABNT25 B2
ANSI150 A5
ANSI300 A3
JIS-16 J6
BSP BP
NPT NP
ANSI C606 V1
1½”
2”
2½”
3”
4”
6”
8”
Flanged
Threaded
Grooved
Model WW-710-O-BE
Pressure & Flow
BERMAD Construction & Buildings
Features and Benefits
  High quality construction materials ensure reliable, resilient and long lasting operation